Event

James River

—DAY SCHOOL—

Calendar Dates for 2020-2021

Date

Time/Notes

One Room Schoolhouse

August 17-19, 2020

New Faculty Orientation

Wednesday, August 19, 2020

Opening Faculty Meetings

August 20-21 and August 24, 2020

Classroom Visitation

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Classes Begin

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020 No school
Back to School Night Thursday, September 17, 2020 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Fall Family Picnic Friday, September 25, 2020 5:30-7:30 p.m.

4th Grade 1-Miler

Thursday, October 8, 2020

Professional Day

Friday, October 9, 2020

Faculty & staff report; students do not attend.

Columbus Day

Monday, October 12, 2020

No school

Fall Parent Conferences

Wednesday, October 21, 2020

Faculty & staff report; students do not attend.

Parents' Association Yard Sale

Saturday, October 24, 2020

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Halloween Parade and Carnival

Friday, October 30, 2020

Thankful Hearts Feast

Thursday, November 19, 2020

Fire Station Walk

Friday, November 20, 2020

Trimester 1 ends

Friday, November 20, 2020

Thanksgiving Break Begins

Friday, November 20, 2020

Full school day

Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday, November 23-27, 2020

No school

Classes Resume

Monday, November 30, 2020

Hanging of the Greens

Friday, December 4, 2020

Geography Bee Friday, December 18, 2020

Holiday Sing-a-long Friday, December 18, 2020

Holiday Break Begins Friday, December 18, 2020 Half-day with staggered early dismissal
Classes Resume Monday, January 4, 2021

Eighth Grade Exams Wednesday-Friday, January 13-15, 2021

Semester 1 Ends

Friday, January 15, 2021

M.L. King, Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2021 No school

Winter Parent Conferences Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Presidents' Day Monday, February 15, 2021 No school

Trimester 2 Ends Friday, March 5, 2021 Half-day with all-school early dismissal
Grandparents' Day Friday, March 5, 2021 9:00-11:30 a.m.

Professional Day Friday, March 12, 2021 Faculty & staff report; students do not attend.
Spring Break Monday-Friday, March 15-19, 2021 No school

Career Shadowing Day for 8th Grade

Monday, March 22, 2021

Classes Resume

Monday, March 22, 2021

School open

Easter Monday

Monday, April 5, 2021

No school

Career Day

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Spring Parent Conferences

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Faculty & staff report; students do not attend.

Field Day, K-4; Field Trip Day, 5-8

Friday, May 7, 2021

Eighth Grade Exams Wednesday-Friday, May 26-28, 2021

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 No school

Awards Assembly Thursday, June 3, 2021 Half-day with staggered early dismissal
Graduation Friday, June 4, 2021 Half-day with all-school early dismissal

End-of-Year Faculty Work Days

June 7-9, 2021




